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199102250000
56690

02/25/1991
12:00:00

MIKE ALLEN
CONST CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS DEE,
KATHRYN
HALES   ETAL

330 724

199102250000
56820

02/25/1991
12:00:00

MIKE ALLEN
CONST CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS WHALEN,
WILLIAM
J,JR.ETUX

330 724 Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SHELBY
OAKS

199102250000
57110

02/25/1991
12:00:00

MIKE ALLEN
CONST CO
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

330 669 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
313, PAGE 410


